Vanadium Pentoxide Lithium Coin
Type Batteries (VL series) .............. 56
Manganese Lithium Coin Type
Batteries (ML series)....................... 64
Chapter 3
Rechargeable Coin Type
Lithium Batteries
INDEX

Load
D3 : MA704, MA700
D1, D2 : MA716(Diode type code)
(IR=1  A below / 5V)
For D  , select a diode of small inverse current (IR=1  A below / 5V)
100  A below
D,Vf
Common to all types
Type
Not required
Not required
For minimizing current leakage due to resistance, etc., as when charging by another battery.
Constant voltage
element
Shotkey
LED controlZener control
Select a diode having an inverse current as small as possible.(IR=1  A below / 5V)
ZD : HZ2ALL
  R : 43   /VL2320
  D : MA700 or MA704✽
✽
✽ Patent pending
68   /VL2020
R=51    for VL2320
D : MA700 or MA704
Parallel circuitTransistor control(for VL2320)
100  A~10mA
0.2V~0.6V 0~0.2V
Chapter 3- 59